
▪Highly experienced faculty
▪46 PU faculty among top 2%
   Scientists of the World
▪Industry oriented curriculum
▪High quality research
▪Distinguished alumni
▪Excellent campus
▪Wi-fi facility (24x7)

www.puchd.ac.in
dis@puchd.ac.in (0172-2541873)
Sector-14, Chandigarh, India

http://www.puchd.ac.in/
mailto:dis@puchd.ac.in


Established in 1882 as University of 
Punjab at Lahore (Now in Pakistan)

Ranked 4th amongst Indian Instt. 
/Universities by International 

Ranking Agency, the Times Higher 
Education (WUR) in 2019-2020

202 affiliated Colleges spread over  
Punjab and one Rural Regional Centre 

at Kauni and 3 Regional Centres at 
Muktsar, Ludhiana and Hoshiarpur

Accredited with a CGPA of 3.68 on 
a four-point scale at A++ Grade

Won the prestigious MAKA Trophy 
for overall top performance in inter-

university Tournaments for continuous 
three years in succession 2018-19,

2019-20 and 2020-21 

1st Rank in ARIIA Ranking 2021 
amongst University and deemed to 

be University (Government & 
Government Aided) (Technical)

74 well-equipped Teaching & Research 
Departments along with 15 Centres/Chairs 

6 Constituent Colleges located at Sikhwala 
(Shrimukutsar Sahib),Balachaur (SBS 

Nagar),Nihalsingh wala (Moga), Dharamkot 
(Moga), Mokham KhanWala (Ferozepur) and 

Guruharsahai (Ferozepur)

Spread over an area of 550 acres in Sector 
14 (North Campus) and Sector 25 (South 

Campus)–Academic Administrative, 
Sports/Recreational, Residential



VARIOUS UG/PG COURSES OFFERED ALONG WITH FEE
(For more details visit https://dui.puchd.ac.in/handbookofinformation.php

 Approx. Annual Fee in USD($) 
Fee mentioned under Column-A is applicable to the students  of Developed/Developing  Countries  
Fee mentioned under Column-B is applicable to the students of SAARC/Underdeveloped Countries

A B A B A B

FACULTY OF ENGG. & TECHNOLOGY
University Institute of Engg. & Tech. 
https://uiet.puchd.ac.in/

Dr. S. S. Bhatnagar University Institute of 
Chemical Engineering & Technology
https://uicet.puchd.ac.in/

FACULTY OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
University Inst Of Pharmaceutical Sciences 
https://uips.puchd.ac.in/

B.E.(CSE)

B.E.(Biotechnology)

B.E.(Electronics & Comm.)

B.E.(Electrical & Electronics)

B.E.(Information Tech)

B.E.(Mechanical)

M.E.(Biotechnology)

M.E.(CSE)

M.E.(CSE)(Cyber Security)

M.E.(Electronics & Comm.)

M.E.(Electrical)  (Power Sys.)

M.E.(Information Tech.)

M.E.(Mechanical  Engg.)

M.Tech (Microelectronics)

M.Tech.(Material Sc.& Tech.)

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

B.E.(Chemical Engg.)

B.E.(Food Tech)

B.E. (Chemical) with MBA 

M.E.(Chemical Engg.)

M.E.(Food Tech)

M.E.(Chemical with Spl. in -

Environment Engg.

M.Sc.(Industrial Chemistry)

M.Tech.(Polymer)

5000

5000

6000

4000

4000

4000

2500

4000

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

1200

2300

B.Pharma

M.Pharma with specialization in

• Pharmaceutical Analysis

• Pharmaceutical Chemistry 

• Pharmaceutical Quality 

Assurance

• Pharmaceutics

• Pharmacognosy

• Pharmacology

5000

4000

4000

4000

4000

4000 

4000

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

2300

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT & COMMERCE

University Business School 

https://ubs.puchd.ac.in/

University Institute of Applied Management 

Sciences

 https://uiams.puchd.ac.in/
MBA

MBA(Human Resource)

MBA(International Business)

MBA (Entrepreneurship)

MBA for Executives

MBA (Business Data Analytics)

M.Com (Hons)

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

2500

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

1200

MBA(Business Analytics)

MBA(Banking & Insurance 

mgmt.)

MBA(Capital Markets)

MBA(Hospital mgmt.)

MBA(IT & Telecommunication)

MBA(Pharmaceutical mgmt.)

MBA(Retail mgmt.)

MBA(Infrastructural  mgmt.)

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

Sophisticated analytical Instrumentation 

facility, CIL and UCIM

https://ucim.puchd.ac.in/
M.Sc.(Instrumentation)

M.Tech.(Instrumentation)

2500

4000

1200

2300

https://dui.puchd.ac.in/handbookofinformation.php
https://uiet.puchd.ac.in/
https://uicet.puchd.ac.in/
https://ubs.puchd.ac.in/


FEES FOR Ph.D. PROGRAMMES: A Fee of US$ 1200 per annum shall be charged from Foreign Nationals 
belonging to SAARC/Under-developed and US$ 2500 per annum from Foreign Nationals belonging to 
developing countries/developed countries.

A B 5 A B A B

FACULTY OF SCIENCE FACULTY OF ARTS/OTHERS FACULTY  OF EDUCATION

B.Sc.(Hons School) 
Anthropology, Botany,
Biochemistry, Chemistry,
Biophysics, Biotechnology,
Geology, Mathematics, 
Mathematics & Computing, 
Microbiology, Physics, 
Zoology
Physics (Sp. in Electronics),
B.Sc. Fashion & Life Style Tech.
-----------------------------------------
M.Sc.(Hons. School) in 
Anthropology, Botany, 
Biochemistry, Chemistry,
Biophysics, Computer 
Science Sp.  In Data Science, 
Geology, Mathematics, 
Microbiology, Physics, 
Physics(Sp.  In Electronics)
Zoology
Masters in Public Health

1425

2560
3000
--------
2500

2500

800

1200
1500
--------
1200

1200

M.A. in 
Ancient Indian History, Culture 
& Archaeology, Women 
Studies, Defense & Strategic 
Studies, Economics,  Gandhian 
& Peace Studies, Geography, 
History, Philosophy, Political 
Science, Psychology, Sociology, 
Public Admin., Comparative 
Study of Religion, Music(vocal 
& Instrumental), Indian 
Theatre, History of Arts

1425 700 B.A. B.Ed
B.Ed. Special Education (Learning 
Disability)
B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed
M.A. Community Education & 
Development
M.Ed (General)
M.A. Education

2850
2115

1425
1425
2115

1425
1425

1500
 700

 700
 700
 700

 700
 700

UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF HOTEL AND TOURISM 

MANAGEMENT (UIHTM)
Social Work, Police Admin., 
Human Rights & Duties, 
Women Studies (Governance & 
Leadership)

2115 1200 Bachelor of Hotel Mgmt. & 
Catering Technology
Bachelor of Tourism & Travel 
mgmt.
Master in Hospitality Mgmt. & 
Catering Technology.
Master in Tourism & Travel Mgmt.

2500

2500

2000

2000

1200

1200

1200

1200

MA (Hons) in Social Sc. (ISSER)

Masters in Geoinformatics, 

Disaster Management

4280

2115

700

1200

FACULTY OF LAW

M.Sc. in Biotechnology,
Environment  Science, 
Forensic Science, Human 
Genomics, Statistics, System 
Biology and Bioinformatics,, 
Nuclear Medicine,  
Microbial Biotechnology, 
Stem Cell & Tissue Engg., 
Medical Physics
▪Fashion & Life Style Tech.
M.Tech (Nano Sc.&Nano Tech.
M.C.A

2500

3500
4000
5000

1200

1500
2300
2300

Journalism & Mass  Comm.
B.Lib.I.Sc.
M.Lib.I.Sc. 

4275
2140
2140 

2300
 800
1200

L.L.B. 3-years course
B.A./B.Com.L.L.B. (5-year course)
L.L.M.(one-year course)  with Sp. 
Master in Laws (Evening) (2-year)  
with Sp.

5000
5000
3500
3500

5000
5000
3500
3500

B.A(Hons ) in Economics
B.A.(Hons.) in Social Sc. (ISSER)

2850
2850

700
 700

DEPTT OF EVENING STUDIES FACULTY OF LANGUAGES
B.A./B.Com
M.A. in English, Economics, 
Punjabi, Pol. Science, History

1500
1425

700
 700

M.A. in
French, Hindi, Punjabi, English, 
Urdu, Sanskrit

1425 700
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